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Grace Church On-The-Hill

Virtual Sunday Service -

Auditorium

Sunday Strolls - Main Lobby

Movie Matinee: Funny Face (1957) -
Auditorium

News Brief - Craftroom

Tea Social - Macdonald Room
Happy Hour - Link

Uncommon Instrument
Awareness Day

9:30
10:00
1:30

3:30
4:30
7:00

Exercises - Auditorium

Tech Help - Craft Room

Walks around Belmont - Main
Lobby

Nifty Nails - Craftroom

Happy Hour - Link

"Uncommon Instruments": a
special presentation with Kim -
Auditorium

Recreation Coordinator:

Kim

416-964-9231 ext. 375

Recreation supervisor

Rebecca
416-964-9231 ext. 242

July Highlights
Canada Day - 1st

Guest Speaker Paul Dias - 3rd
Royal Regimental Band - 6th
Special Visit with Miniature Ponies - 12th

Meeting with City Councillor Diane Saxe - 18th

Memorial Service - 19th
Waterfront Tour & Lunch at Irene - 19th

Canada Day

9:30
12:30
1:00
2:30

4:30
7:00

Exercises - Auditorium 1
Canada Day Dinner

This Day in History - Craft Room
Canada Day Concert with James
Regan - Stillman Garden

Happy Hour - Link

Movie Night: Rope (1948) -
Auditorium
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